
1 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB) 6 9 6 21 1.20
2 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 4 3 9 16 0.80
3 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS) 2 5 - 7 0.40
4 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS) 1 1 5 7 0.20
4 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 1 1 2 4 0.20
4 20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP) 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 23 26 64 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP) 16 8 19 43 37.21
2 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS) 17 5 24 46 36.96
3 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS) 6 5 15 26 23.08
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB) 5 - 7 12
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 4 1 3 8
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB) 3 1 - 4
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - - 2 2
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 20 70 141 36.17


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
CAN 2

3 21
25

25
18

25
16

21
25

16
14

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:23 0:25 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1,00008/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 10:22  Total: 16:22
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1 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L) 11 6 11 28 2.20
2 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS) 7 8 11 26 1.40
3 20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP) 4 - 11 15 0.80
4 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB) 2 1 7 10 0.40
5 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS) 1 4 6 11 0.20
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - 4 8 12
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) - 2 3 5
- 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS) - 1 - 1
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 27 57 109 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 37 11 48

1 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 2 1 17 20 0.40
2 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS) 1 2 20 23 0.20
2 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 1 2 10 13 0.20
2 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB) 1 3 12 16 0.20
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S) - - - -
- 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS) - - 15 15
- 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS) - - 1 1
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP) - 1 16 17
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 10 91 106 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
CAN 2

3 21
25

25
18

25
16

21
25

16
14

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:23 0:25 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1,00008/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 10:22  Total: 16:22
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1 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L) 8 - 19 27 29.63
2 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS) 4 - 15 19 21.05
3 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS) 11 5 20 36 16.67
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S) - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 5 54 82 21.95


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 10 1 96 107 2.00
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (S) - - - -
- 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS) - - 6 6
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) - - 3 3
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daimara (MB) - - 2 2
- 10 Borrell Cruz Emily (L) - - 7 7
- 14 Sanchez Savon Dayami (WS) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS) - - 1 1
- 19 Alvarez Hernandez Jennifer Yanet (WS) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy Margarita (OP) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 2 120 132 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
CAN 2

3 21
25

25
18

25
16

21
25

16
14

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:23 0:25 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1,00008/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 10:22  Total: 16:22
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1 16 Joseph Shainah (OP) 4 4 7 15 0.80
2 12 Cross Jennifer (MB) 3 2 9 14 0.60
3 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS) 2 4 3 9 0.40
3 13 Charuk Lucille (MB) 2 5 2 9 0.40
5 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 1 2 4 0.20
5 4 Reesor Michaela (WS) 1 4 5 10 0.20
- 1 Niles Jessica (L) - - - -
- 3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS) - - 1 1
- 7 Dormann Alina (OP) - - - -
- 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 11 Mckay Alison (L) - - - -
- 20 Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 22 Cyr Megan (S) - 2 2 4
- 19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 24 32 69 2.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Joseph Shainah (OP) 18 6 15 39 46.15
2 4 Reesor Michaela (WS) 15 10 14 39 38.46
3 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS) 10 7 14 31 32.26
- 12 Cross Jennifer (MB) 7 3 4 14
- 13 Charuk Lucille (MB) 4 3 5 12
- 19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS) 2 - 3 5
- 22 Cyr Megan (S) - - 2 2
- 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 - - 1
- 1 Niles Jessica (L) - - - -
- 3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS) - - - -
- 7 Dormann Alina (OP) - - - -
- 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 11 Mckay Alison (L) - - - -
- 20 Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 29 57 143 39.86


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

CUB
CAN 2

3 21
25

25
18

25
16

21
25

16
14

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:23 0:25 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1,00008/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 10:22  Total: 16:22
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1 1 Niles Jessica (L) 7 4 5 16 1.40
2 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS) 3 6 14 23 0.60
3 4 Reesor Michaela (WS) 2 3 11 16 0.40
3 22 Cyr Megan (S) 2 3 6 11 0.40
5 3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS) 1 - - 1 0.20
5 12 Cross Jennifer (MB) 1 - 9 10 0.20
5 16 Joseph Shainah (OP) 1 2 11 14 0.20
5 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 1 4 6 0.20
5 13 Charuk Lucille (MB) 1 1 2 4 0.20
5 19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 7 Dormann Alina (OP) - - - -
- 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 11 Mckay Alison (L) - - - -
- 20 Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 21 62 103 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 8 30

1 22 Cyr Megan (S) 2 1 6 9 0.40
2 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 1 12 14 0.20
2 4 Reesor Michaela (WS) 1 2 12 15 0.20
2 3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS) 1 1 1 3 0.20
2 16 Joseph Shainah (OP) 1 4 7 12 0.20
- 1 Niles Jessica (L) - - - -
- 7 Dormann Alina (OP) - - - -
- 11 Mckay Alison (L) - - - -
- 19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS) - - - -
- 20 Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 12 Cross Jennifer (MB) - 1 13 14
- 13 Charuk Lucille (MB) - 2 17 19
- 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS) - 3 9 12
- 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 16 77 99 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CUB
CAN 2

3 21
25

25
18

25
16

21
25

16
14

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:23 0:25 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1,00008/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 10:22  Total: 16:22
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1 1 Niles Jessica (L) 5 1 20 26 15.38
1 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS) 10 4 25 39 15.38
3 4 Reesor Michaela (WS) 5 2 24 31 9.68
- 5 Smith Danielle (S) - - - -
- 7 Dormann Alina (OP) - - - -
- 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 11 Mckay Alison (L) - - - -
- 12 Cross Jennifer (MB) - - - -
- 13 Charuk Lucille (MB) - - - -
- 16 Joseph Shainah (OP) - - - -
- 19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS) - - - -
- 20 Perrin Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 22 Cyr Megan (S) - - - -
- 3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 8 69 97 12.37


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 22 Cyr Megan (S) 4 - 54 58 0.80
2 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 - 53 54 0.20
- 1 Niles Jessica (L) - - 13 13
- 3 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (WS) - - - -
- 4 Reesor Michaela (WS) - - 3 3
- 7 Dormann Alina (OP) - - - -
- 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB) - - - -
- 11 Mckay Alison (L) - - - -
- 12 Cross Jennifer (MB) - - 3 3
- 13 Charuk Lucille (MB) - - 1 1
- 19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (WS) - - - -
- 20 Perrin Alicia (MB) - - 2 2
- 16 Joseph Shainah (OP) - 1 6 7
- 2 Brisebois Danielle (WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 2 137 144 1.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CUB
CAN 2

3 21
25

25
18

25
16

21
25

16
14

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:23 0:25 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 1,00008/07/2016
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 10:22  Total: 16:22
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